Warwickshire
Sportshall Athletics

supporting athletics development across
Coventry, Solihull & Warwickshire

2007 — 2008 Season
Match Four — Boys Results

Friday 11 January 2008
Coventry Sports Centre

Fairfax Street, Coventry

Warwickshire Sportshall Athletics
gratefully acknowledges the support of
Warwickshire County Athletics Association and
Specialising in Sport!



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys

Ranking

0N O WN PP

Team

Rugby

Stratford
Leamington
Coventry

North Warwickshire
Rugby

Leamington
Stratford

Competition Results

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Blue

Red
White
Turquoise
Bibs
Orange

Score

238.0
225.5
219.0
179.5
174.5
154.5
38.0
0.0

OR
21.0
18.0
24.0
12.0
15.0

9.0

0.0

0.0

4x1
24.0
21.0
15.0
12.0
18.0
9.0
0.0
0.0

P6
24.0
21.0
12.0

9.0
15.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

CP
23.0
20.0
23.0
17.0

0.0
14.0
17.0

0.0

SB
21.0
24.0
20.0
18.0
14.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
21.0
16.0
18.0
24.0
18.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

STJ
20.0
22.0
22.0
15.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

VJ
22.0
17.0
22.0
19.0
20.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

18.0
24.0
22.0
16.0
20.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

2LR
24.0
18.5
21.0
17.5
19.0
13.0
11.0

0.0

4LR
20.0
24.0
20.0
20.0
155
14.5
10.0

0.0

Date
11 Jan 2008



Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys

Competition:
Ranking Team
1 Rugby
2 Stratford
3 Leamington
4  Coventry
5  North Warwickshire
6 Rugby
7 Leamington
8  Stratford

Comp No Name

101
101
102
102
116
117
118
118
119
120
121
122
122
124
124
126

A pair

A pair

B pair

B pair

George Ball
Andrew Russell
Jake Sargent
Jake Sargent
Adam Keir
Ben Heath
Adam Clarke
Matthew Keay
Matthew Keay
Kane Mahoney
Kane Mahoney
Kai Williams

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Blue

Red
White
Turquoise
Bibs
Orange

Score

238.0
225.5
219.0
179.5
174.5
154.5
38.0
0.0

Event

2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
SLJ
J
STJ
J
SB
VJ
CP
CP
VJ
SB
STJ
SLJ

OR
21.0
18.0
24.0
12.0
15.0

9.0

0.0

0.0

4x1 P6
240 240
21.0 21.0
15.0 120
120 9.0
18.0 15.0
9.0 18.0
00 0.0
0.0 00

Perfl
27.6
56.7
31.1
56.6
1.84

13
4.24
11
48
43
6.00
5.00
31
45
4.78
1.74

Venue:

Coventry (red)

Coventry Sports Centre

CP
23.0
20.0
23.0
17.0

0.0
14.0
17.0

0.0

SB
21.0
24.0
20.0
18.0
14.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

Perf2

1.72
15
4.20
12

44
5.50
5.50

32

4.60
1.70

SLJ
21.0
16.0
18.0
24.0
18.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

STJ
20.0
22.0
22.0
15.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Perf3

1.62
15
3.96
13

43
5.00
5.00

34

4.50
1.66

VJ J
22.0 18.0
17.0 24.0
220 220
19.0 16.0
20.0 20.0
140 14.0

00 0.0

00 00

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

2LR
24.0
18.5
21.0
17.5
19.0
13.0
11.0

0.0

4LR
20.0
24.0
20.0
20.0
155
14.5
10.0

0.0

Best Ranking

27.6
56.7
31.1
56.6
1.84
15
4.24
13
48
44
6.00
5.50
34
45
4.78
1.74

Date
11 Jan 2008

Points
13.5
7.0
4.0
13.0
16.0
12.0
3.0
4.0
13.0
14.0
12.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
12.0
8.0
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Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys

Ranking
1

0N O WDN

Team

Rugby

Stratford
Leamington
Coventry

North Warwickshire
Rugby

Leamington
Stratford

Team Results

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Blue

Red
White
Turquoise
Bibs

Score
238.0
225.5
219.0
1795
1745
154.5

38.0
0.0

Comp No Name

201
201
202
202
204
204
204
211
211
214
214
214
215
215

A pair

A pair

B pair

B pair

Harry Pitt
Harry Pitt
Harry Pitt
Matthew Hill
Matthew Hill
William Moore
William Moore
William Moore
Jack Cook
Jack Cook

Orange

Event

2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
SLJ
VJ

J
SB
SLJ
SB
STJ
J
STJ
VJ

OR
21.0
18.0
24.0
12.0
15.0

9.0

0.0

0.0

4x1
24.0
21.0
15.0
12.0
18.0
9.0
0.0
0.0

P6
24.0
21.0
12.0

9.0
15.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

North Warwickshire (white)

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

CP
23.0
20.0
23.0
17.0

0.0
14.0
17.0

0.0

SB
21.0
24.0
20.0
18.0
14.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
21.0
16.0
18.0
24.0
18.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

STJ
20.0
22.0
22.0
15.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

VJ
22.0
17.0
22.0
19.0
20.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

J
18.0
24.0
22.0
16.0
20.0
14.0

0.0
0.0

2LR
24.0
18.5
21.0
17.5
19.0
13.0
11.0

0.0

4LR
20.0
24.0
20.0
20.0
155
14.5
10.0

0.0

Perfl
28.6
59.8
28.9
58.1
1.68

37
12
44
1.66
41
4.60
14
452
35

Perf2

1.72
40
15

1.58

4.64

4.86
37

Perf3

1.70
35
16

1.62

5.10
10
4.88
37

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0

Best Ranking

28.6
59.8
28.9
58.1
1.72
40
16
44
1.66
41
5.10
14
4.88
37

Date
11 Jan 2008

Points
5 12.0
5 4.0
7.0
11.5
12.0
12.0
14.0
11.0
6.0
3.0
13.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

DN
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Team Results

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys

Ranking
1

0N O WDN

Team

Rugby

Stratford
Leamington
Coventry

North Warwickshire
Rugby

Leamington
Stratford

Comp No Name

301 A pair
301 A pair
302 B pair
302 B pair

314 Jack Bewick
315 Jamie Donnolly
316 Jack Savage
316 Jack Savage
317 Rory Sinnott
317 Rory Sinnott
319 Alex Mills

319 Alex Mills

320 Sam Goddard
343 Aaron Moorman
350 Thomas Bentley
350 Thomas Bentley

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Blue

Red
White
Turquoise
Bibs
Orange

Score

238.0
225.5
219.0
179.5
174.5
154.5
38.0
0.0

Event

2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
STJ
J
SB
VJ
SLJ
VJ
CP
J
SLJ
STJ
CP
SB

OR
21.0
18.0
24.0
12.0
15.0

9.0

0.0

0.0

4x1 P6
240 240
21.0 21.0
15.0 120
120 9.0
18.0 15.0
9.0 18.0
00 0.0
0.0 00

Perfl
27.4
56.1
29.1
57.6
5.62

13
54
33
1.72
44
7.00
17
1.56
452
6.75
45

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

CP SB
23.0 210
20.0 24.0
23.0 200
17.0 18.0

0.0 14.0
140 17.0
170 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf2

5.86
16

35
1.80
49
6.50
13
1.56
4.50
6.00

Leamington (blue)

SLJ STJ
21.0 20.0
16.0 22.0
18.0 22.0
24.0 15.0
18.0 20.0
17.0 15.0

0.0 0.0

00 00

Perf3

6.00
13

36
1.70
49
6.75
10
1.52
4.80
7.00

VJ
22.0
17.0
22.0
19.0
20.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

J
18.0
24.0
22.0
16.0
20.0
14.0

0.0
0.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

2LR 4LR
240 200
185 24.0
21.0 20.0
175 20.0
19.0 155
13.0 145
11.0 10.0

0.0 00

Date

11 Jan 2008

Best Ranking

27.4
56.1
29.1
57.6
6.00
16
54
36
1.80
49
7.00
17
1.56
4.80
7.00
45

w

P WONDNEPEPENWNDNEPWLWWWN

Points
15.0
14.0

6.0
6.0
16.0
7.0
15.0
6.0
15.0
16.0
15.0
15.0
3.0
6.0
8.0
5.0



Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys

North Warwickshire

Competition:
Ranking Team
1 Rugby
2 Stratford
3 Leamington
4  Coventry
5
6 Rugby
7 Leamington
8  Stratford

Comp No Name

401
401
402
402
422
422
423
423
424
424
425
425
427
427
431
431

A pair

A pair

B pair

B pair

Adam Wright
Adam Wright
Gerard McGahey
Gerard McGahey
Ryan Williams
Ryan Williams
Luke Bromley
Luke Bromley
Jack Baker

Jack Baker
Adam Shaw
Adam Shaw

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Blue

Red
White
Turquoise
Bibs
Orange

Score

238.0
225.5
219.0
179.5
174.5
154.5
38.0
0.0

Event

2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
STJ
J
CP
SB
VJ

J
CP
STJ
SLJ
VJ
SB
SLJ

OR
21.0
18.0
24.0
12.0
15.0

9.0

0.0

0.0

4x1 P6
240 240
21.0 21.0
15.0 120
120 9.0
18.0 15.0
9.0 18.0
00 0.0
0.0 00

Perfl
27.1
55.1
27.3
58.6
5.54

15
6.00
52
44
11
7.00
4.64
1.64
35
51
1.72

Venue:

Rugby (lime)

Coventry Sports Centre

CP SB
23.0 210
20.0 24.0
23.0 200
17.0 18.0

0.0 14.0
140 17.0
170 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf2

5.70
16
6.00

44
13
7.50
4.70
1.80
35

1.70

SLJ
21.0
16.0
18.0
24.0
18.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

STJ
20.0
22.0
22.0
15.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Perf3

5.90

7.00

43
13
7.00
4.76
1.54
36

1.60

VJ J
22.0 18.0
17.0 24.0
220 220
19.0 16.0
20.0 20.0
140 14.0

00 0.0

00 00

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

2LR
24.0
18.5
21.0
17.5
19.0
13.0
11.0

0.0

4LR
20.0
24.0
20.0
20.0
155
14.5
10.0

0.0

Best Ranking

27.1
55.1
27.3
58.6
5.90
16
7.00
52
44
13
7.50
4.76
1.80
36
51
1.72

Date

11 Jan 2008

NMNNNWRARRANWNRANDNRNR

Points
16.0
15.0

8.0
5.0
15.0
13.0
7.0
14.0
15.0
5.0
16.0
5.0
14.0
7.0
7.0
7.0



Team Results

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Blue

Red
White
Turquoise
Bibs
Orange

Score

238.0
225.5
219.0
179.5
174.5
154.5
38.0
0.0

Event

STJ
2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
STJ
SB
VJ
CP
SLJ
SLJ
VJ
CP
J

OR
21.0
18.0
24.0
12.0
15.0

9.0

0.0

0.0

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Rugby
2  Stratford
3 Leamington
4  Coventry
5  North Warwickshire
6 Rugby
7 Leamington
8  Stratford
Comp No Name
424 Nathan May
501 A pair
501 A pair
502 B pair
502 B pair
510 Stefano Vernaschi
511 Ben Taylor
512 Tom Drake
513 Harry Huckerby
515 Jasper Hill
516 George Bowyer
516 George Bowyer
522 Luke Beardsmore
522 Luke Beardsmore
523 Alex Kempton

526

Matias Watkins

SB
J

4x1
24.0
21.0
15.0
12.0
18.0
9.0
0.0
0.0

P6
24.0
21.0
12.0

9.0
15.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

Perfl
5.08
29.8
56.2
27.6
54.9
5.30

53
25

6.00
1.58
1.64

40

5.00

14
57
17

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

CP
23.0
20.0
23.0
17.0

0.0
14.0
17.0

0.0

SB
21.0
24.0
20.0
18.0
14.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

Perf2
5.04

5.34

34

6.00
1.60
1.44

39

6.25

16

18

SLJ
21.0
16.0
18.0
24.0
18.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

Stratford (yellow)

STJ
20.0
22.0
22.0
15.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Perf3
5.02

5.60

30

5.00
1.62
1.60

38

6.00

19

VJ
22.0
17.0
22.0
19.0
20.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

J
18.0
24.0
22.0
16.0
20.0
14.0

0.0
0.0

Perf4
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

2LR
24.0
18.5
21.0
17.5
19.0
13.0
11.0

0.0

4LR
20.0
24.0
20.0
20.0
155
14.5
10.0

0.0

Date

11 Jan 2008

Best Ranking
5.08
29.8
56.2
27.6
54.9
5.60

53
34

6.00
1.62
1.64

40

6.25

16
57
19

1
4

FPRrrwbhorworweR Fr

Points
8.0
5.0
8.0

13.5
16.0
14.0
8.0
4.0
6.0
5.0
11.0
13.0
14.0
8.0
16.0
16.0



Team Results

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys

Ranking
1

0N O WDN

Team

Rugby

Stratford
Leamington
Coventry

North Warwickshire
Rugby

Leamington
Stratford

Comp No Name

301 A pair
301 A pair
302 B pair
302 B pair

345 Tom Wise
345 Tom Wise
357 Oliver White
357 Oliver White

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Blue

Red
White
Turquoise
Bibs
Orange

Score

238.0
225.5
219.0
179.5
174.5
154.5
38.0
0.0

Event

2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
CP
VJ
CP
VJ

OR
21.0
18.0
24.0
12.0
15.0

9.0

0.0

0.0

4x1
24.0
21.0
15.0
12.0
18.0
9.0
0.0
0.0

P6
24.0
21.0
12.0

9.0
15.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

Perfl
29.8
1:00.8

0.0
0.0

5.25

0

5.00

0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

CP
23.0
20.0
23.0
17.0

0.0
14.0
17.0

0.0

SB
21.0
24.0
20.0
18.0
14.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

Perf2

6.00

4.75

0

SLJ
21.0
16.0
18.0
24.0
18.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

Leamington (bibs)

STJ
20.0
22.0
22.0
15.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Perf3

5.50

5.25

VJ
22.0
17.0
22.0
19.0
20.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

J
18.0
24.0
22.0
16.0
20.0
14.0

0.0
0.0

Perf4

0.00

0

0.00

0

2LR
24.0
18.5
21.0
17.5
19.0
13.0
11.0

0.0

Best Ranking

4LR
20.0
24.0
20.0
20.0
155
14.5
10.0

0.0

29.8
1:00.8

0.0
0.0

6.00

0

5.25

0

Date

11 Jan 2008
Points

6 11.0
7 10.0
4 13.0
5 4.0



Team Results

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Blue

Red
White
Turquoise
Bibs

Score

238.0
225.5
219.0
179.5
174.5
154.5

38.0

OR
21.0
18.0
24.0
12.0
15.0

9.0

0.0

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team

1 Rugby

2 Stratford

3 Leamington

4  Coventry

5  North Warwickshire

6 Rugby

7 Leamington

8  Stratford

Comp No Name

401 A pair
401 A pair
402 B pair
402 B pair

429 Elliot Moore
430 Conor Baker
430 Conor Baker
430 Conor Baker
432 Liam Wardle
432 Liam Wardle
432 Liam Wardle
434 Harry Dominy
434 Harry Dominy
435 Matthew Crossin
438 Aiden Wardle
442 Ben Downing

Orange

0.0

Event

2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
SLJ
SB
SLJ
STJ
SB
STJ
J
CP
J
CP
VJ
VJ

0.0

4x1 P6
240 240
21.0 21.0
15.0 120
120 9.0
18.0 15.0
9.0 18.0
00 0.0
0.0 00

Perfl
30.7
58.1
33.2

1:04.6
1.66
46
1.34
4.64
45
4.24
4
4.00
8
3.00
27
21

Venue:

Rugby (turquoise)

Coventry Sports Centre

CP SB
23.0 210
20.0 24.0
23.0 200
17.0 18.0

0.0 14.0
140 17.0
170 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf2

1.70

1.56
4.62

4.20
4.50
3.75

25
22

SLJ STJ
21.0 20.0
16.0 22.0
18.0 22.0
24.0 15.0
18.0 20.0
17.0 15.0

0.0 0.0

00 00

Perf3

1.74

1.58
4.70

4.20

4.50
10
3.25
27
26

VJ J
22.0 18.0
17.0 24.0
220 220
19.0 16.0
20.0 20.0
140 14.0

00 0.0

00 00

Perf4

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0

2LR 4LR
240 200
185 24.0
21.0 20.0
175 20.0
19.0 155
13.0 145
11.0 10.0

0.0 00

Date

11 Jan 2008

Best Ranking

30.7
58.1
33.2
1:04.6
1.74
46
1.58
4.70
45
4.24
5
4.50
10
3.75
27
26

7
5

Pounuroofl

(o) erNerNerNe) o))

Points
10.0
11.5

3.0
3.0
13.0
12.0
4.0
11.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
11.0
11.0
3.0
11.0
3.0



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys

Ranking
1

0N O WDN

Team

Rugby

Stratford
Leamington
Coventry

North Warwickshire
Rugby

Leamington
Stratford

Comp No Name

501 A pair
501 A pair
502 B pair

502 B pair

Team Results

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Blue

Red
White
Turquoise
Bibs
Orange

Score

238.0
225.5
219.0
179.5
174.5
154.5
38.0
0.0

Event

2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR

OR
21.0
18.0
24.0
12.0
15.0

9.0

0.0

0.0

4x1
24.0
21.0
15.0
12.0
18.0
9.0
0.0
0.0

P6
24.0
21.0
12.0

9.0
15.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

Perfl

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

CP
23.0
20.0
23.0
17.0

0.0
14.0
17.0

0.0

SB
21.0
24.0
20.0
18.0
14.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

Perf2

SLJ
21.0
16.0
18.0
24.0
18.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

Stratford (orange)

STJ
20.0
22.0
22.0
15.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Perf3

VJ
22.0
17.0
22.0
19.0
20.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

J
18.0
24.0
22.0
16.0
20.0
14.0

0.0
0.0

Perf4

2LR
24.0
18.5
21.0
17.5
19.0
13.0
11.0

0.0

Best Ranking

4LR
20.0
24.0
20.0
20.0
155
14.5
10.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Date
11 Jan 2008

Points



Results Sheet

Coventry Sports Centre

Competition: Venue:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Leamington Blue 23.0
1= Rugby Lime 23.0
3 Stratford Yellow 20.0
4= Coventry Red 17.0
4= Leamington Bibs 17.0
6 Rugby Turquoise 14.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name

1 Rugby Lime 425 Luke Bromley

2 Leamington Blue 319 Alex Mills

3 Stratford Yellow 522 Luke Beardsmore

4 Leamington Bibs 345 Tom Wise

5 Coventry Red 121 Adam Clarke

6 Rugby Turquoise 434 Harry Dominy

1 Leamington Blue 350 Thomas Bentley

2 Rugby Lime 423 Gerard McGahey

3 Stratford Yellow 513 Harry Huckerby

4 Coventry Red 122 Matthew Keay

5 Leamington Bibs 357 Oliver White

6 Rugby Turquoise 435 Matthew Crossin

Best

7.50
7.00
6.25
6.00
6.00
4.50
7.00
7.00
6.00
5.50
5.25
3.75

Chest Push

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0

Date
11 Jan 2008



Results Sheet

Speed Bounce

Coventry Sports Centre

Competition: Venue:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 24.0
2 Rugby Lime 21.0
3 Leamington Blue 20.0
4 Coventry Red 18.0
5 Rugby Turquoise 17.0
6 North Warwickshire White 14.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name

1 Stratford Yellow 523 Alex Kempton

2 Leamington Blue 316 Jack Savage

3 Rugby Lime 423 Gerard McGahey

4 Coventry Red 119 Adam Keir

5 Rugby Turquoise 430 Conor Baker

6 North Warwickshire White 211 Matthew Hill

1 Stratford Yellow 511 Ben Taylor

2 Rugby Lime 431 Adam Shaw

= Leamington Blue 350 Thomas Bentley

= Rugby Turquoise 432 Liam Wardle

= Coventry Red 124 Kane Mahoney

6 North Warwickshire White 214 William Moore

Total

57
54
52
48
46
44
53
51
45
45
45
41

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
8.0
7.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
3.0

Date
11 Jan 2008



Results Sheet

Coventry Sports Centre

Competition: Venue:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Coventry Red 24.0
2 Rugby Lime 21.0
3= North Warwickshire White 18.0
3= Leamington Blue 18.0
5 Rugby Turquoise 17.0
6 Stratford Yellow 16.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name

1 Coventry Red 116 George Ball

2 Leamington Blue 317 Rory Sinnott

3 Rugby Lime 427 Jack Baker

4  Rugby Turquoise 429 Elliot Moore

5 North Warwickshire White 204 Harry Pitt

6 Stratford Yellow 516 George Bowyer

1 Coventry Red 126 Kai Williams

2 Rugby Lime 431 Adam Shaw

3 North Warwickshire White 211 Matthew Hill

4  Stratford Yellow 515 Jasper Hill

5 Rugby Turquoise 430 Conor Baker

6 Leamington Blue 320 Sam Goddard

Standing Long Jump

Best

1.84
1.80
1.80
1.74
1.72
1.64
1.74
1.72
1.66
1.62
1.58
1.56

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0

Date
11 Jan 2008



Results Sheet

Coventry Sports Centre

Competition: Venue:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Leamington Blue 22.0
1= Stratford Yellow 22.0
3= North Warwickshire White 20.0
3= Rugby Lime 20.0
5= Coventry Red 15.0
5= Rugby Turquoise 15.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name

1 Leamington Blue 314 Jack Bewick

2 Rugby Lime 422 Adam Wright

3 Stratford Yellow 510 Stefano Vernaschi

4 North Warwickshire White 214 William Moore

5 Coventry Red 124 Kane Mahoney

6 Rugby Turquoise 430 Conor Baker

1 Stratford Yellow 424 Nathan May

2 North Warwickshire White 215 Jack Cook

3 Leamington Blue 343 Aaron Moorman

4  Rugby Lime 425 Luke Bromley

5 Rugby Turquoise 432 Liam Wardle

6 Coventry Red 118 Jake Sargent

Standing Triple Jump

Best

6.00
5.90
5.60
5.10
4.78
4.70
5.08
4.88
4.80
4.76
4.24
4.24

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0

Date
11 Jan 2008



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Points
= Leamington Blue 22.0
= Rugby Lime 22.0
3 North Warwickshire White 20.0
4 Coventry Red 19.0
5 Stratford Yellow 17.0
6 Rugby Turquoise 14.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name

1 Leamington Blue 317 Rory Sinnott

2 Rugby Lime 424 Ryan Williams

3 Coventry Red 120 Ben Heath

4  Stratford Yellow 516 George Bowyer

5 North Warwickshire White 204 Harry Pitt

6 Rugby Turquoise 438 Aiden Wardle

1 North Warwickshire White 215 Jack Cook

2 Rugby Lime 427 Jack Baker

3 Leamington Blue 316 Jack Savage

4 Coventry Red 122 Matthew Keay

5 Stratford Yellow 512 Tom Drake

6 Rugby Turquoise 442 Ben Downing

Best

49
44
44
40
40
27
37
36
36
34
34
26

Vertical Jump

Coventry Sports Centre

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0

Date
11 Jan 2008



Competition:

Results Sheet

Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

OO WNPE

03
04
05
02
01
44

Leamington

Rugby

Stratford

North Warwickshire
Coventry

Rugby

Colour

Blue

Lime
Yellow
White
Red
Turquoise

Heat

1:28.2
1:29.3
1:32.3
1:33.5
1:38.4
1:45.8

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:28.2
1:29.3
1:32.3
1:33.5
1:38.4
1:45.8

Points

24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

9.0

Date
11 Jan 2008



Competition:

Results Sheet

Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

OO WNPE

04
05
02
03
01
44

Rugby

Stratford

North Warwickshire
Leamington
Coventry

Rugby

Colour
Lime
Yellow
White
Blue

Red
Turquoise

Heat

55.3
55.6
57.8
57.9
59.4
59.9

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

55.3
55.6
57.8
57.9
59.4
59.9

Points

24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

9.0

Date
11 Jan 2008



Competition:

Results Sheet

Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

OO WNPE

04
05
44
02
03
01

Rugby

Stratford

Rugby

North Warwickshire
Leamington
Coventry

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Turquoise
White
Blue

Red

Heat

1:24.0
1:24.9
1:27.8
1:28.2
1:28.4
1:28.5

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

6 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:24.0
1:24.9
1:27.8
1:28.2
1:28.4
1:28.5

Points

24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

9.0

Date
11 Jan 2008



Results Sheet

Coventry Sports Centre

Competition: Venue:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 24.0
2 Leamington Blue 22.0
3 North Warwickshire White 20.0
4 Rugby Lime 18.0
5 Coventry Red 16.0
6 Rugby Turquoise 14.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name

1 Stratford Yellow 526 Matias Watkins

2 Leamington Blue 319 Alex Mills

3 North Warwickshire White 204 Harry Pitt

4  Rugby Lime 422 Adam Wright

5 Coventry Red 117 Andrew Russell

6 Rugby Turquoise 434 Harry Dominy

1 Stratford Yellow 522 Luke Beardsmore

2 Leamington Blue 315 Jamie Donnolly

3 North Warwickshire White 214 William Moore

4  Rugby Lime 424 Ryan Williams

5 Coventry Red 118 Jake Sargent

6 Rugby Turquoise 432 Liam Wardle

Best

19
17
16
16
15
10
16
16
14
13
13

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0

Javelin

Date
11 Jan 2008



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour
1 Rugby Lime
2 Leamington Blue
3 North Warwickshire White
4 Stratford Yellow
5 Coventry Red
6 Rugby Turquoise
7 Leamington Bibs
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Rugby Lime 401 A pair
2 Leamington Blue 301 A pair
3= Stratford Yellow 502 B pair
= Coventry Red 101 A pair
5 North Warwickshire White 201 A pair
6 Leamington Bibs 301 A pair
7 Rugby Turquoise 401 A pair
1 Rugby Lime 402 B pair
2 North Warwickshire White 202 B pair
3 Leamington Blue 302 B pair
4  Stratford Yellow 501 A pair
5 Coventry Red 102 B pair
6 Rugby Turquoise 402 B pair

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Points

24.0
21.0
19.0
18.5
17.5
13.0
11.0

Best

27.1
27.4
27.6
27.6
28.6
29.8
30.7
27.3
28.9
29.1
29.8
311
33.2

2 Lap Race

Points

16.0
15.0
13.5
13.5
12.0
11.0
10.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0

Date
11 Jan 2008



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour

1 Stratford Yellow

2= Coventry Red

2= Leamington Blue

2= Rugby Lime

5 North Warwickshire White

6 Rugby Turquoise

7 Leamington Bibs

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name

1 Stratford Yellow 502 B pair
2 Rugby Lime 401 A pair
3 Leamington Blue 301 A pair
4  Coventry Red 102 B pair
= Rugby Turquoise 401 A pair
= North Warwickshire White 202 B pair
7 Leamington Bibs 301 A pair
1 Stratford Yellow 501 A pair
2 Coventry Red 101 A pair
3 Leamington Blue 302 B pair
4  Rugby Lime 402 B pair
5 North Warwickshire White 201 A pair
6 Rugby Turquoise 402 B pair

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Points

24.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
155
14.5
10.0

Best

54.9
55.1
56.1
56.6
58.1
58.1
1:00.8
56.2
56.7
57.6
58.6
59.8
1:04.6

4 Lap Race

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
115
115
10.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0

Date
11 Jan 2008



Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 11 Jan 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 OR P8 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Stratford Yellow 236.0 240 210 180 230 240 130 230 240 230 20.0 230

2 Rugby Lime 2295 210 240 240 205 200 150 21.0 20.0 20.0 24.0 20.0

3  Stratford Orange 212.0 150 180 21.0 225 200 140 200 205 23.0 20.0 18.0

4 Leamington Blue 167.5 18.0 0.0 0.0 18.0 150 16.0 20.0 195 18.0 20.0 23.0

= Coventry 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

5= North Warwickshire White 00 00 0O 00O 00O 0O 00O o00 o00 00 00 o00



Team Results Coventry ()

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 11 Jan 2008

Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 OR P8 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Stratford Yellow 236.0 240 210 180 230 240 130 230 240 230 20.0 230

2 Rugby Lime 2295 210 240 240 205 200 150 21.0 20.0 20.0 24.0 20.0

3  Stratford Orange 212.0 150 180 21.0 225 200 140 200 205 23.0 20.0 18.0

4 Leamington Blue 167.5 18.0 0.0 0.0 18.0 150 16.0 20.0 195 18.0 20.0 23.0

5= Coventry 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

5= North Warwickshire White 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

**x%% nNo results for this team *****



Team Results North Warwickshire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 11 Jan 2008

Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 OR P8 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Stratford Yellow 236.0 240 210 180 230 240 130 230 240 230 20.0 230

2 Rugby Lime 2295 210 240 240 205 200 150 21.0 20.0 20.0 24.0 20.0

3  Stratford Orange 212.0 150 180 21.0 225 200 140 200 205 23.0 20.0 18.0

4 Leamington Blue 167.5 18.0 0.0 0.0 18.0 150 16.0 20.0 195 18.0 20.0 23.0

5= Coventry 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

5= North Warwickshire White 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

**x%% nNo results for this team *****



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1
2
3
4
5=
5=

Team
Stratford
Rugby
Stratford
Leamington
Coventry

Team Results

North Warwickshire

Comp No
333
333
333
336
336
338
338
338
352
352
352
353
353
353

Name

Callum Hanlon
Callum Hanlon
Callum Hanlon
Sam Harris
Sam Harris
Lewis Hepburn
Lewis Hepburn
Lewis Hepburn
David Dealtry
David Dealtry
David Dealtry
Callum Sinnott
Callum Sinnott
Callum Sinnott

Score
236.0
229.5
212.0
167.5

0.0

White 0.0

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Orange
Blue

Event
6LR
S
STJ
STJ
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ

4x2
24.0
21.0
15.0
18.0
0.0
0.0

OR P8
21.0 18.0
240 240
18.0 21.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 00

0.0 00

Perfl
1:29.0
7.83
6.52
5.42
39
29.6
71
1.56
29.7
0.00
1.60
57.2
70

55

Venue:

Leamington (blue)

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR

23.0
20.5

4LR
24.0
20.0
225 200
18.0 15.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf2
8.02
6.70
5.44

40
1.64
4.97
1.58

54

6LR S
13.0 23.0
150 210
140 20.0
16.0 20.0

00 00

00 00

Perf3
7.76
6.80
5.62

38
0.00
5.19
0.00

56

SB SLJ
240 23.0
20.0 20.0
205 23.0
195 18.0

00 00

00 00

Perf4
0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0.00
0.00
0.00

0

STJ VJ
20.0 23.0
240 200
20.0 18.0
20.0 230

0.0 00

0.0 00

Date

11 Jan 2008

Best Ranking

1:29.0
8.02
6.80
5.62

40
29.6
71
1.64
29.7
5.19
1.60
57.2
70
56

NPWORARRARRARANENWPE

=Y

Points
16.0
14.0
15.0

5.0
7.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
5.0
6.0
5.0
15.0
6.5
16.0



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1
2
3
4
5=
5=

Team
Stratford
Rugby
Stratford
Leamington
Coventry

Team Results

North Warwickshire

Comp No
450
451
451
451
452
452
455
455
455
455
456
456
456
479
479

Name

Eliot Hull

Ben Jennings
Ben Jennings
Ben Jennings
Nic Evangelinos
Nic Evangelinos
Patrick Mills
Patrick Mills
Patrick Mills
Patrick Mills
Luke Townsend
Luke Townsend
Luke Townsend
Robert Barnett
Robert Barnett

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Orange
Blue

White

Score
236.0
229.5
212.0
167.5

0.0
0.0

Event
SLJ
6LR
STJ
VJ
2LR
STJ
2LR
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
S
SB
S
SLJ

4x2
24.0
21.0
15.0
18.0
0.0
0.0

OR P8
21.0 18.0
240 240
18.0 21.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 00

0.0 00

Perfl
1.90
1:31.3
6.12
45
25.7
6.82
26.6
58.2
58

38
1:01.0
6.12
74
6.91
2.00

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
23.0
20.5
22.5
18.0

0.0

0.0

4LR
24.0
20.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Perf2
1.94

6.14

44

6.84

38

6.59

6.58
2.04

6LR
13.0
15.0
14.0
16.0

0.0

0.0

S
23.0
21.0
20.0
20.0

0.0
0.0

Perf3
1.86

6.22

45

6.82

39

6.80

6.57
2.04

SB
24.0
20.0
20.5
19.5

0.0

0.0

Rugby (lime)

SLJ
23.0
20.0
23.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4
0.00

0.00

0

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Date
11 Jan 2008
STI W
20.0 23.0
240 20.0
20.0 18.0
20.0 23.0
0.0 00
0.0 00
Best Ranking Points
1.94 3 6.0
1:31.3 2 15.0
6.22 1 8.0
45 3 14.0
25.7 3 14.0
6.84 1 16.0
26.6 2= 6.5
58.2 4 13.0
58 4 5.0
39 3 6.0
1:01.0 2 7.0
6.80 1 8.0
74 2 15.0
6.91 4 13.0
2.04 3 14.0



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1
2
3
4
5=
5=

Team
Stratford
Rugby
Stratford
Leamington
Coventry

Team Results

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Orange
Blue

North Warwickshire White

Comp No
544
544
544
545
545
546
546
546
547
549
549
550
550
550
551

Name

Jordan Harris
Jordan Harris
Jordan Harris
Alex Grant
Alex Grant
Patrick Eaves
Patrick Eaves
Patrick Eaves
George Mitchell
Oliver Snow
Oliver Snow
Connor Guest
Connor Guest
Connor Guest
Jackson Goodrum

Score
236.0
229.5
212.0
167.5

0.0
0.0

Event
2LR
4LR
S
2LR
VJ
4LR
6LR
SB
SB
SLJ
STJ
S
SLJ
VJ
STJ

4x2
24.0
21.0
15.0
18.0
0.0
0.0

OR P8
21.0 18.0
240 240
18.0 21.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 00

0.0 00

Perfl
25.4
56.0
6.57
26.1

48
59.2
1:39.7
73

77
2.04
6.20

10.04
2.00

46
5.70

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR 4LR
23.0 240
205 200
225 200
18.0 15.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf2

6.07

47

2.10
6.22
9.22
2.00

48
5.50

Stratford (yellow)

6LR S
13.0 23.0
150 210
140 20.0
16.0 20.0

00 00

00 00

Perf3

6.58

48

0.00
6.10
8.70
1.90

47
5.40

SB
24.0
20.0
20.5
19.5

0.0

0.0

SLJ
23.0
20.0
23.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00

0

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Date
11 Jan 2008
STI W
20.0 23.0
240 20.0
20.0 18.0
20.0 23.0
0.0 00
0.0 00
Best Ranking Points
25.4 2 15.0
56.0 1 16.0
6.58 2 7.0
26.1 1 8.0
48 2 15.0
59.2 1 8.0
1:39.7 4 13.0
73 1 8.0
77 1 16.0
2.10 2 15.0
6.22 3 14.0
10.04 1 16.0
2.00 1 8.0
48 1 8.0
5.70 3 6.0



Team Results

Score
236.0
229.5
212.0
167.5

0.0

4x2
24.0
21.0
15.0
18.0
0.0

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team Colour

1 Stratford Yellow

2 Rugby Lime

3  Stratford Orange

4 Leamington Blue

5= Coventry

5= North Warwickshire White

Comp No Name

270
270
270
273
273
274
274
274
275
275
543
558
558
501
591

Adriano Ritchie
Adriano Ritchie
Adriano Ritchie
Patrick Featherston
Patrick Featherston
Callum Rennie
Callum Rennie
Callum Rennie
Tom Chapman
Tom Chapman
Owen Fenton
William Phillips
William Phillips
Dominic Metcalfe
Dominic Metcalfe

Event
2LR
S
SLJ
6LR
STJ
2LR
4LR
VJ
S
SB
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
STJ

0.0

0.0

OR P8
21.0 18.0
240 240
18.0 21.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 00

0.0 00

Perfl
25.2
8.14
2.18

1:39.4
5.84
26.6
57.6

40
0.00
70

30
1:01.7
73
1.76
5.86

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
23.0
20.5
22.5
18.0

0.0

0.0

4LR
24.0
20.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Perf2

8.23
2.06

5.60

44

0.00

31

1.94
5.86

6LR
13.0
15.0
14.0
16.0

0.0

0.0

Stratford (orange)

S
23.0
21.0
20.0
20.0

0.0
0.0

Perf3

9.07
2.18

5.80

41

4.29

33

1.96
5.90

SB
24.0
20.0
20.5
19.5

0.0

0.0

SLJ
23.0
20.0
23.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Date
11 Jan 2008
STI W
20.0 23.0
240 20.0
20.0 18.0
20.0 23.0
0.0 00
0.0 00
Best Ranking Points
25.2 1 16.0
9.07 2 15.0
2.18 1 16.0
1:39.4 3 14.0
5.84 2 7.0
26.6 2= 6.5
57.6 3 14.0
44 4 13.0
4.29 4 5.0
70 2= 6.5
33 4 5.0
1:01.7 3 6.0
73 3 14.0
1.96 2 7.0
5.90 4 13.0



Results Sheet

Coventry Sports Centre

Competition: Venue:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 23.0
2 Stratford Orange 22.5
3 Rugby Lime 20.5
4 Leamington Blue 18.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Stratford Orange 270 Adriano Ritchie
2 Stratford Yellow 544 Jordan Harris
3 Rugby Lime 452 Nic Evangelinos
4 Leamington Blue 338 Lewis Hepburn
1 Stratford Yellow 545 Alex Grant
2= Stratford Orange 274 Callum Rennie
2= Rugby Lime 455 Patrick Mills
4 Leamington Blue 352 David Dealtry

Best

25.2
254
25.7
29.6
26.1
26.6
26.6
29.7

2 Lap Race

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
8.0
6.5
6.5
5.0

Date
11 Jan 2008



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 11 Jan 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 24.0
2= Rugby Lime 20.0
2= Stratford Orange 20.0
4 Leamington Blue 15.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Yellow 544 Jordan Harris 56.0 16.0
2 Leamington Blue 353 Callum Sinnott 57.2 15.0
3 Stratford Orange 274 Callum Rennie 57.6 14.0
4 Rugby Lime 455 Patrick Mills 58.2 13.0
1 Stratford Yellow 546 Patrick Eaves 59.2 8.0
2 Rugby Lime 456 Luke Townsend 1:01.0 7.0
3 Stratford Orange 558 William Phillips 1:01.7 6.0



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 11 Jan 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Leamington Blue 16.0
2 Rugby Lime 15.0
3 Stratford Orange 14.0
4 Stratford Yellow 13.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Leamington Blue 333 Callum Hanlon 1:29.0 16.0

2 Rugby Lime 451 Ben Jennings 1:31.3 15.0
3 Stratford Orange 273 Patrick Featherston 1:39.4 14.0
4  Stratford Yellow 546 Patrick Eaves 1:39.7 13.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 11 Jan 2008
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 05 Stratford Yellow 1:46.8 0.0 1:46.8 24.0
2 04 Rugby Lime 1:49.4 0.0 1:49.4 21.0
3 03 Leamington Blue 1:50.6 0.0 1:50.6 18.0
4 55 Stratford Orange 1:51.5 0.0 1:51.5 15.0



Results Sheet

Coventry Sports Centre

Competition: Venue:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 23.0
2 Rugby Lime 21.0
3= Leamington Blue 20.0
3= Stratford Orange 20.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Stratford Yellow 550 Connor Guest
2 Stratford Orange 270 Adriano Ritchie
3 Leamington Blue 333 Callum Hanlon
4 Rugby Lime 479 Robert Barnett
1 Rugby Lime 456 Luke Townsend
2 Stratford Yellow 544 Jordan Harris
3 Leamington Blue 352 David Dealtry
4  Stratford Orange 275 Tom Chapman

Best

10.04
9.07
8.02
6.91
6.80
6.58
5.19
4.29

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0

Shot

Date
11 Jan 2008



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 11 Jan 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 24.0
2 Stratford Orange 20.5
3 Rugby Lime 20.0
4 Leamington Blue 19.5
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Stratford Yellow 547 George Mitchell 77 16.0
2 Rugby Lime 456 Luke Townsend 74 15.0
3 Stratford Orange 558 William Phillips 73 14.0
4 Leamington Blue 338 Lewis Hepburn 71 13.0
1 Stratford Yellow 546 Patrick Eaves 73 8.0
2= Leamington Blue 353 Callum Sinnott 70 6.5
2= Stratford Orange 275 Tom Chapman 70 6.5
4 Rugby Lime 455 Patrick Mills 58 5.0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 11 Jan 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Stratford Yellow 23.0
1= Stratford Orange 23.0
3 Rugby Lime 20.0
4 Leamington Blue 18.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Orange 270 Adriano Ritchie 2.18 16.0
2 Stratford Yellow 549 Oliver Snow 2.10 15.0
3 Rugby Lime 479 Robert Barnett 2.04 14.0
4 Leamington Blue 338 Lewis Hepburn 1.64 13.0
1 Stratford Yellow 550 Connor Guest 2.00 8.0
2 Stratford Orange 591 Dominic Metcalfe 1.96 7.0
3 Rugby Lime 450 Eliot Hull 1.94 6.0
4 Leamington Blue 352 David Dealtry 1.60 5.0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 11 Jan 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Rugby Lime 24.0
2= Leamington Blue 20.0
2= Stratford Yellow 20.0
2= Stratford Orange 20.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rugby Lime 452 Nic Evangelinos 6.84 16.0
2 Leamington Blue 333 Callum Hanlon 6.80 15.0
3 Stratford Yellow 549 Oliver Snow 6.22 14.0
4  Stratford Orange 591 Dominic Metcalfe 5.90 13.0
1 Rugby Lime 451 Ben Jennings 6.22 8.0
2 Stratford Orange 273 Patrick Featherston 5.84 7.0
3 Stratford Yellow 551 Jackson Goodrum 5.70 6.0
4 Leamington Blue 336 Sam Harris 5.62 5.0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 11 Jan 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Leamington Blue 23.0
1= Stratford Yellow 23.0
3 Rugby Lime 20.0
4 Stratford Orange 18.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Leamington Blue 353 Callum Sinnott 56 16.0
2 Stratford Yellow 545 Alex Grant 48 15.0
3 Rugby Lime 451 Ben Jennings 45 14.0
4  Stratford Orange 274 Callum Rennie 44 13.0
1 Stratford Yellow 550 Connor Guest 48 8.0
2 Leamington Blue 336 Sam Harris 40 7.0
3 Rugby Lime 455 Patrick Mills 39 6.0
4  Stratford Orange 543 Owen Fenton 33 5.0



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 11 Jan 2008
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 04 Rughby Lime 1:22.3 0.0 1:22.3 24.0
2 05 Stratford Yellow 1:22.4 0.0 1:22.4 21.0

3 55 Stratford Orange 1:28.0 0.0 1:28.0 18.0



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 11 Jan 2008
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 04 Rughby Lime 1:53.6 0.0 1:53.6 24.0
2 55 Stratford Orange 1:57.4 0.0 1:57.4 21.0

3 05 Stratford Yellow 1:57.9 0.0 1:57.9 18.0



Competition:

Competition Results

Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys

Ranking Team
Rugby
Stratford
Stratford
Coventry
Leamington

oo O WDN P

North Warwickshire

Colour Score
Lime 176.0
Yellow 170.0
Orange 120.0
Red 108.0
Blue 55.0

White 0.0

4x2
21.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P8
18.0
21.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
20.0
18.0
14.0
16.0
14.0

0.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR S
20.0 19.0
16.0 20.0
16.0 14.0
20.0 16.0

0.0 13.0

0.0 0.0

SB
19.0
21.0
17.0
11.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
18.0
20.0
14.0
16.0
14.0

0.0

STJ
21.0
18.0
15.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

VJ
20.0
18.0
15.0
11.0
14.0

0.0

Date
11 Jan 2008



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

o O WDN

Team
Rugby
Stratford
Stratford
Coventry
Leamington

Team Results

North Warwickshire

Comp No
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152

Name

Danny Russell
Danny Russell
Danny Russell
Danny Russell
Scott Eburne
Scott Eburne
Scott Eburne
Scott Eburne
Nathan Petch
Nathan Petch
Nathan Petch
Nathan Petch

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Orange
Red
Blue
White

Score  4x2
176.0 21.0
170.0 18.0
120.0 15.0
108.0 0.0
55.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Event

2LR

SB

SLJ

VJ

2LR

4LR

S

STJ

4LR

S

SLJ

STJ

P8 2LR

18.0 20.0
21.0 18.0

0.0 140
0.0 16.0
0.0 140
0.0 00

Perfl
25.8
66
1.84
45
25.0
52.5
8.40
6.92
53.7
6.31
2.34
7.02

Venue:

Coventry (red)

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR S
20.0 19.0
16.0 20.0
16.0 14.0
20.0 16.0

0.0 13.0

0.0 0.0

Perf2

1.92
47

8.78
6.00

5.55
2.26
7.38

SB SLJ
19.0 18.0
21.0 20.0
17.0 14.0
11.0 16.0

0.0 14.0

00 00

Perf3

2.02
48

8.11
6.04

6.75
2.38
7.20

STJ VJ
21.0 20.0
18.0 18.0
15.0 15.0
18.0 11.0

0.0 140

00 00

Perf4

0.00
0

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Date
11 Jan 2008

Best Ranking Points

25.8 3 5.0

66 4 11.0
2.02 3 5.0

48 4 11.0
25.0 4 11.0
52.5 2 13.0
8.78 4 11.0
6.92 3 5.0
53.7 1 7.0
6.75 3 5.0
2.38 4 11.0
7.38 2 13.0



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys

Ranking Team

1 Rugby

2 Stratford

3  Stratford

4  Coventry

5 Leamington
6

Comp No Name

North Warwickshire

Colour Score
Lime 176.0
Yellow 170.0
Orange 120.0
Red 108.0
Blue 55.0
White 0.0
Event

**x%% nNo results for this team *****

4x2
21.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P8
18.0
21.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
20.0
18.0
14.0
16.0
14.0

0.0

Perfl

North Warwickshire (white)

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR S
20.0 19.0
16.0 20.0
16.0 14.0
20.0 16.0

0.0 13.0

0.0 0.0

Perf2

SB
19.0
21.0
17.0
11.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
18.0
20.0
14.0
16.0
14.0

0.0

Perf3

STJ
21.0
18.0
15.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

VJ
20.0
18.0
15.0
11.0
14.0

0.0

Perf4

Best Ranking

Date
11 Jan 2008

Points



Team Results Leamington (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 11 Jan 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score  4x2 P8 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ \A|
1 Rugby Lime 176.0 21.0 180 20.0 200 19.0 19.0 18.0 =21.0 20.0
2 Stratford Yellow 170.0 180 21.0 18.0 16.0 200 21.0 20.0 18.0 18.0
3  Stratford Orange 120.0 150 0.0 140 16.0 140 170 140 150 15.0
4  Coventry Red 108.0 0.0 0.0 16.0 200 16.0 11.0 16.0 18.0 11.0
5 Leamington Blue 55.0 0.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 140 0.0 14.0
6  North Warwickshire White 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
341 Josh Guest 2LR 23.6 23.6 1 14.0
341 Josh Guest S 9.73 10.46 10.14 0.00 10.46 2 13.0
341 Josh Guest SLJ 2.70 2.70 2.74 0.00 2.74 1 14.0
341 Josh Guest VJ 69 69 68 0 69 1 14.0



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

o O WDN

Team
Rugby
Stratford
Stratford
Coventry
Leamington

Team Results

North Warwickshire

Comp No
468
468
468
469
469
469
469
471
472
472
472
475
475
475
475

Name

Tom Johnson
Tom Johnson
Tom Johnson
Ben Lees

Ben Lees

Ben Lees

Ben Lees
Danny Wardle
Rhys Webster
Rhys Webster
Rhys Webster
James Wright
James Wright
James Wright
James Wright

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Orange
Red
Blue
White

Score
176.0
170.0
120.0
108.0

55.0

Event
2LR
S
SB
2LR
SB
SLJ
STJ
S
4LR
S
VJ
4LR
SLJ
STJ
VJ

0.0

4x2
21.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P8 2LR
18.0 20.0
21.0 18.0

0.0 140

0.0 16.0

0.0 140

0.0 00

Perfl
25.1
6.67

76
24.1
80
2.50
7.28
0.00
51.9
9.54
50
54.1
2.20
7.14
52

Venue:

Rugby (lime)

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR S
20.0 19.0
16.0 20.0
16.0 14.0
20.0 16.0

0.0 13.0

0.0 0.0

Perf2

7.76

2.47
7.30
0.00

9.80
53

2.28
7.40
50

SB SLJ
19.0 18.0
21.0 20.0
17.0 14.0
11.0 16.0

0.0 14.0

00 00

Perf3

7.94

2.50
7.20
0.00

8.64
47

2.29
7.16
51

STJ VJ
21.0 20.0
18.0 18.0
15.0 15.0
18.0 11.0

0.0 140

00 00

Perf4

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0

Date
11 Jan 2008

Best Ranking Points

25.1 1 7.0
7.94 1 7.0
76 2 6.0
24.1 2 13.0
80 2 13.0
2.50 3 12.0
7.30 1 7.0
0.00
51.9 1 14.0
9.80 3 12.0
53 2 13.0
54.1 2 6.0
2.29 2 6.0
7.40 1 14.0
52 1 7.0



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

o O WDN

Team
Rugby
Stratford
Stratford
Coventry
Leamington

Team Results

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Orange
Red
Blue

North Warwickshire White

Comp No
574
574
574
576
576
577
577
578
578
579
579
582
582
582

Name

Will Blackmore
Will Blackmore
Will Blackmore
Adam Snow
Adam Snow

Jack McMullen
Jack McMullen
James Johnson
James Johnson
Henry Warrender
Henry Warrender
James Warrender
James Warrender
James Warrender

Score
176.0
170.0
120.0
108.0

55.0

Event
2LR
SLJ
STJ
2LR
SB
S
VJ
4LR
SLJ
4LR
SB
S
STJ
VJ

0.0

4x2
21.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P8 2LR
18.0 20.0
21.0 18.0

0.0 140

0.0 16.0

0.0 140

0.0 00

Perfl
24.2
2.50
7.04
25.5

78
6.90
37
55.2
2.20
1:00.2
84
9.96
6.74
48

Venue:

Stratford (yellow)

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR S
20.0 19.0
16.0 20.0
16.0 14.0
20.0 16.0

0.0 13.0

0.0 0.0

Perf2
2.50
6.90
6.42

41
2.30
10.48

6.94
50

SB SLJ
19.0 18.0
21.0 20.0
17.0 14.0
11.0 16.0

0.0 14.0

00 00

Perf3
2.52
6.92
6.61

39
2.20
10.07

6.74
51

STJ VJ
21.0 20.0
18.0 18.0
15.0 15.0
18.0 11.0

0.0 140

00 00

Perf4
0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0.00
0.00

0.00
0

Date

11 Jan 2008

Best Ranking Points
24.2 3 12.0
2.52 2 13.0
7.04 3 12.0
25.5 2 6.0
78 1 7.0
6.90 2 6.0
41 2 6.0
55.2 3 12.0
2.30 1 7.0
1:00.2 4 4.0
84 1 14.0
10.48 1 14.0
6.94 2 6.0
51 3 12.0



Team Results

Score
176.0
170.0
120.0
108.0

55.0

Event
4LR

S

SB
STJ
2LR
SLJ

0.0

4x2
21.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys
Ranking Team Colour
1 Rugby Lime
2 Stratford Yellow
3  Stratford Orange
4 Coventry Red
5 Leamington Blue
6  North Warwickshire White
Comp No Name
580 George Gravestock
580 George Gravestock
580 George Gravestock
580 George Gravestock
581 Christian Hall
581 Christian Hall
581 Christian Hall

584 James Holmes
584 James Holmes
584 James Holmes
584 James Holmes
585 Sam Taylor
585 Sam Taylor
585 Sam Taylor

STJ
2LR
S
SLJ
VJ
4LR
SB
VJ

P8 2LR
18.0 20.0
21.0 18.0

0.0 140

0.0 16.0

0.0 140

0.0 00

Perfl
55.9
7.60

78
6.58
28.4
1.86
5.34

Venue:

Stratford (orange)

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR S
20.0 19.0
16.0 20.0
16.0 14.0
20.0 16.0

0.0 13.0

0.0 0.0

Perf2

7.89

6.08

1.86
5.20

SB SLJ
19.0 18.0
21.0 20.0
17.0 14.0
11.0 16.0

0.0 14.0

00 00

Perf3

8.31

6.06

1.88
5.40

STJ VJ
21.0 20.0
18.0 18.0
15.0 15.0
18.0 11.0

0.0 140

00 00

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Date
11 Jan 2008

Best Ranking Points

27.1
0.00
1.90

40

56.4

71
35

6.09
1.70

37

36

6.07
1.70

35

35

0.00
0.00

0

0

55.9 4 11.0
8.31 5 10.0

78 3 12.0
6.58 4 11.0
28.4 4 4.0
1.88 4 4.0
5.40 4 4.0
27.1 5 10.0
6.09 4 4.0
1.90 5 10.0

40 5 10.0
56.4 3 5.0

71 3 5.0

36 3 5.0



Results Sheet

Coventry Sports Centre

Competition: Venue:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Rugby Lime 20.0
2 Stratford Yellow 18.0
3 Coventry Red 16.0
4= Leamington Blue 14.0
4= Stratford Orange 14.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Leamington Blue 341 Josh Guest
2 Rugby Lime 469 Ben Lees
3 Stratford Yellow 574 Will Blackmore
4 Coventry Red 151 Scott Eburne
5 Stratford Orange 584 James Holmes
1 Rugby Lime 468 Tom Johnson
2 Stratford Yellow 576 Adam Snow
3 Coventry Red 150 Danny Russell
4  Stratford Orange 581 Christian Hall

Best

23.6
241
24.2
25.0
27.1
251
255
25.8
28.4

2 Lap Race

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0

Date
11 Jan 2008



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 11 Jan 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Coventry Red 20.0
1= Rugby Lime 20.0
3= Stratford Yellow 16.0
3= Stratford Orange 16.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rugby Lime 472 Rhys Webster 51.9 14.0
2 Coventry Red 151 Scott Eburne 52.5 13.0
3 Stratford Yellow 578 James Johnson 55.2 12.0
4  Stratford Orange 580 George Gravestock 55.9 11.0
1 Coventry Red 152 Nathan Petch 53.7 7.0
2 Rugby Lime 475 James Wright 54.1 6.0
3 Stratford Orange 585 Sam Taylor 56.4 5.0
4  Stratford Yellow 579 Henry Warrender 1:00.2 4.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 11 Jan 2008
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 04 Rughby Lime 1:37.7 0.0 1:37.7 21.0
2 05 Stratford Yellow 1:40.6 0.0 1:40.6 18.0

3 55 Stratford Orange 1:51.8 0.0 1:51.8 15.0



Results Sheet

Coventry Sports Centre

Competition: Venue:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 20.0
2 Rugby Lime 19.0
3 Coventry Red 16.0
4 Stratford Orange 14.0
5 Leamington Blue 13.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Stratford Yellow 582 James Warrender
2 Leamington Blue 341 Josh Guest
3 Rugby Lime 472 Rhys Webster
4 Coventry Red 151 Scott Eburne
5 Stratford Orange 580 George Gravestock
1 Rugby Lime 468 Tom Johnson
2 Stratford Yellow 577 Jack McMullen
3 Coventry Red 152 Nathan Petch
4  Stratford Orange 584 James Holmes

Best

10.48
10.46
9.80
8.78
8.31
7.94
6.90
6.75
6.09

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0

Shot

Date
11 Jan 2008



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 11 Jan 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 21.0
2 Rugby Lime 19.0
3 Stratford Orange 17.0
4 Coventry Red 11.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Stratford Yellow 579 Henry Warrender 84 14.0
2 Rugby Lime 469 Ben Lees 80 13.0
3 Stratford Orange 580 George Gravestock 78 12.0
4  Coventry Red 150 Danny Russell 66 11.0
1 Stratford Yellow 576 Adam Snow 78 7.0
2 Rugby Lime 468 Tom Johnson 76 6.0
3 Stratford Orange 585 Sam Taylor 71 5.0



Results Sheet

Coventry Sports Centre

Competition: Venue:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 20.0
2 Rugby Lime 18.0
3 Coventry Red 16.0
4= Leamington Blue 14.0
4= Stratford Orange 14.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Leamington Blue 341 Josh Guest
2 Stratford Yellow 574 Will Blackmore
3 Rugby Lime 469 Ben Lees
4 Coventry Red 152 Nathan Petch
5 Stratford Orange 584 James Holmes
1 Stratford Yellow 578 James Johnson
2 Rugby Lime 475 James Wright
3 Coventry Red 150 Danny Russell
4  Stratford Orange 581 Christian Hall

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.74
2.52
2.50
2.38
1.90
2.30
2.29
2.02
1.88

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0

Date
11 Jan 2008



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 11 Jan 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Rugby Lime 21.0
2= Coventry Red 18.0
2= Stratford Yellow 18.0
4 Stratford Orange 15.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rugby Lime 475 James Wright 7.40 14.0
2 Coventry Red 152 Nathan Petch 7.38 13.0
3 Stratford Yellow 574 Will Blackmore 7.04 12.0
4  Stratford Orange 580 George Gravestock 6.58 11.0
1 Rugby Lime 469 Ben Lees 7.30 7.0
2 Stratford Yellow 582 James Warrender 6.94 6.0
3 Coventry Red 151 Scott Eburne 6.92 5.0
4  Stratford Orange 581 Christian Hall 5.40 4.0



Results Sheet

Vertical Jump

Coventry Sports Centre

Competition: Venue:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Rugby Lime 20.0
2 Stratford Yellow 18.0
3 Stratford Orange 15.0
4 Leamington Blue 14.0
5 Coventry Red 11.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Leamington Blue 341 Josh Guest
2 Rugby Lime 472 Rhys Webster
3 Stratford Yellow 582 James Warrender
4 Coventry Red 150 Danny Russell
5 Stratford Orange 584 James Holmes
1 Rugby Lime 475 James Wright
2 Stratford Yellow 577 Jack McMullen
3 Stratford Orange 585 Sam Taylor

Best

69
53
51
48
40
52
41
36

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
7.0
6.0
5.0

Date
11 Jan 2008



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 05 Stratford Yellow

2 04 Rughby Lime

8 Lap Paarlauf

Venue: Date
Coventry Sports Centre 11 Jan 2008
Heat Final Performance Points
1:44.9 0.0 1:44.9 21.0
1:45.4 0.0 1:45.4 18.0
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